     Applied Processor and Measurement, Inc.
Applied Processor and Measurement, Inc., 8201 Old Post Rd. E.,  E. Amherst, NY  14051  USA
Phone:  (716) 741-1141          FAX:  (716) 741-1142          www.appliedprocessor.com
      Model SGC-200
Current Sense Amplifier
FEATURES
 signal conditioning unit, small form factor,
screw-down wire terminals, DIN mountable

 variable low-pass filter
selectable cut-off (Hz): 80, 16, 4
ORDERING INFORMATION - Model SGC-200 Current Sense Amp
Order Number:  SGC-200A or SGC-200A-DIN - fixed gain, 0 to 5V out, 0 to 2.5A in, 4Hz filtered output
Order Number:  SGC-200 or SGC-200-DIN - switch selectable gains and low-pass filter cutoffs
OEM versions – different amplifier gain or filter cutoff, board only, or custom versions:  contact factory